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4 
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Students Academic Education Society's 

6 

Dyster GoLLEGE OF PHARMACY 
Gut No.15, Fatehpur Warud Fata, Jalna Road. Chh. Sambhaji Nagar 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE AND SQUAD 

Name 

Dr. Manpreet Singh 
Johar 

Mrs. Snehal Labade 
Ms. Komal Magar 

Mr. Mohmmed Tareque 

Mrs. Kanchan Shivgan 

Ms. Anuja Chaudhari 

Mr. Krushna Kuber 

Sharad Natu 

Designation 
Chairman 

Secretary (Principal) 
Member (Teaching 

Member (Teaching 
Staff) 

Staff) 
Member (Non 
Teaching Staf) 

Member (Student 
Representative) 

Member (Student 
Representative) 
Legal Adviser 

lege 

52353 
har 

Date:26lo8l2 

Contact no. 

9823189994 

7709179509 

9552235406 

9595555488 

9370744954 

9427285623 

7809145209 

9822044615 

PRINCIPAL 

ster College Of Phamacy 
Aurangabad / Chh.Sambhalnagar 
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